GETRANKE

Alkoholfreie Getridnke

Stingel Eistee1o 0,5 | Flasche

Stingel Saftschorle 0,5 | Flasche

EisT Tetrapak

Coca-Colai,10/ Coca-Cola Lighti,9,10 0,5 |
Mezzo Mixi,10 / Sprite / Fantaz 0,5 |
Apfelsaftschorle, 0,5 |

Saftschorle (aus Direktsaft), 0,5 |
Mineralwasser, 0,5 |

Mineralwasser 1,0 |

Apfelsaftschorle 1,0 |

HeilBe Getranke
Cappuccinom/ Milchkaffeem
Espresso

Doppelter Espresso
Espresso Macchiato

Kaffee

Latte Macchiatom

HeiRRe Schokoladem

Tee

Alkoholische Getranke
Bier

Pils 0,33 I, Engele

Pils 0,5 |

Alkoholfreies Bier, 0,5 |
Hefe-Weizen 0,5 |

Radlerg , Zwiefalter 1521, 0,5 |
Corona

Wein

Piccolo

Weinschorle

3,50 €
3,50€
2,10 €
3,20 €
3,20€
3,20 €
3,20€
2,50 €
4,20 €
4,90 €

3,20€
2,10 €
3,00 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
3,60 €
3,60 €
2,30 €

3,00 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
4,00 €

4,50 €
3,20 €



